MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

APART SUB-A165-W

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category

Speaker type

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency range (Hz)

LF transducer

HF transducer

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Continuous power (W)

Peak power (W)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Subwoofer

Active

109

30~ 180

1x8"

N/A

N/A

100

170

261

362

405

12.7

biuro@sqm.eu

Apart Audio SUB-A165 is an active subwoofer with a built-in amplifier that operates at 100 watts of continuous and 170 watts of peak power. Nominal

impedance is 4 ohms.

The subwoofer available at SQM Rental House is equipped with an 8-inch low-frequency transducer. The white-color SUB-A165 reproduces perfectly low
sounds in the 30-180Hz frequency range. Device efficiency measured from 1 meter at 1 watt is 89dB, and the maximum sound pressure level reaches

109dB.

SUB-A165-W is equipped with a speaker and passive outputs. The solid housing, weighing 12.7 kg, is made of MDF.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/848-apart-sub-al165-w.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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