

## APART SUB-A165-W



### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category	Subwoofer
Speaker type	Active
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	109
Frequency range (Hz)	30 ~ 180
LF transducer	1 x 8"
HF transducer	N/A
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	N/A
Continuous power (W)	100
Peak power (W)	170
Width (mm)	261
Height (mm)	362
Depth (mm)	405
Net weight (kg)	12.7

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Apart Audio SUB-A165 is an active subwoofer with a built-in amplifier that operates at 100 watts of continuous and 170 watts of peak power. Nominal impedance is 4 ohms.

The subwoofer available at SQM Rental House is equipped with an 8-inch low-frequency transducer. The white-color SUB-A165 reproduces perfectly low sounds in the 30-180Hz frequency range. Device efficiency measured from 1 meter at 1 watt is 89dB, and the maximum sound pressure level reaches 109dB.

SUB-A165-W is equipped with a speaker and passive outputs. The solid housing, weighing 12.7 kg, is made of MDF.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/848-apart-sub-a165-w.html>